PRINCETHORPE - BIRDINGBURY - LEAMINGTON HASTINGS - DUNCHURCH - RUGBY

Flexibus 203

MONDAYS AND FRIDAYS

PRINCETHORPE HILLTOP PARK
Marton Birdingbury Road
BIRDINGBURY POST OFFICE
Leamington Hastings

Hill

Broadwell

Grandborough

Willoughby

Dunchurch Tanser Court
Sainsburys Dunchurch Road
Rugby Church Street

RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD

0925
0929
0933
0935
0936
0939
0951
0957
a
1006
1014
1016

RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD STAND C
Rugby North Street Stand E
Sainsburys Dunchurch Road
Dunchurch Tanser Court
Willoughby

Grandborough

Broadwell

Hill

Leamington Hastings
BIRDINGBURY POST OFFICE
Marton Birdingbury Road
PRINCETHORPE HILLTOP PARK

1230
1232
1240

A0 X0 X0VAO0I0XI0OXIUOADO

CODES: R - Calls on request

@ Calls on previous telephone request to operator

THIS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FLEXIBUS SERVICE IS FINANCIALLY SUPPORTED BY

WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Operated by National Express Accessible Transport. Tel: 03300 538132




