MONDAYS AND FRIDAYS

PRINCETHORPE HILLTOP PARK	0925	RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD STAND C	1230
Marton Birdingbury Road	0929	Rugby North Street Stand E	1232
BIRDINGBURY POST OFFICE	0933	Sainsburys Dunchurch Road	1240
Leamington Hastings	0935	Dunchurch Tanser Court	R
Hill	0936	Willoughby	R
Broadwell	0939	Grandborough	R
Grandborough	0951	Broadwell	R
Willoughby	0957	Hill	R
Dunchurch Tanser Court		Leamington Hastings	R
Sainsburys Dunchurch Road	1006	BIRDINGBURY POST OFFICE	R
Rugby Church Street	1014	Marton Birdingbury Road	R
RUGBY CLIFTON ROAD	1016	PRINCETHORPE HILLTOP PARK	R
CODES: R - Calls on request Calls on previous telephone request to operator			

THIS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE FLEXIBUS SERVICE IS FINANCIALLY SUPPORTED BY WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

Operated by National Express Accessible Transport. Tel: 03300 538132